Price: $3,700 MLS Number: A11930847  Rental

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 702, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 1    Baths: 1    Living Area: 891
 Unit: 702    Lot Square Feet: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

Luxury 1-bedroom + convertible den for rent in the heart of Brickell at 1100 S Miami Ave, Unit 702. Turnkey and move-in ready, this residence features high-end finishes, custom flooring, sophisticated lighting, imported cabinetry, and impact-resistant